IDUKKI DISTRICT ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

From: 12/01/2021 To: 12/03/2021

Team List Pagelo
CH.NO REG.N ATHLETE DOB Participating Events
SXHSSCHEMMANNAR

Chest No Block From 497 To 505

Under 20 Boys
499

Under 16 Boys
498

Under 14 Boys
497

Uder 20 Girls
505

Under 18 Girls
501
502
503
504

Under 16 Girls
500

ASHVIN VINCENT

ANANTHU ANIL

SANTHOSH MARIYAPPAN

ALEENA ELDOSE

ANJALY UDAYAKUMAR
ANJU SUNIL

MARIYA JOHNY
PRITTYMOL K ABRAHAM

APARNA SUNIL

11/01/2003

03/01/2006

03/03/2008

16/12/2003

09/02/2004
09/06/2004
08/12/2003
09/01/2004

30/03/2007

Shot Put

300m, High Jump

60m , Long Jump

ShotPut,D T

100m, Shot Put
800m , 1500m
ShotPut,D T
100m, Long Jump

3000mRW
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